

: 2018

			가 (A)	(B)	(%) (B/A)
	2018.08.02	2018.08.02 ~ 2018.08.13	6,050,000	6,050,000	100
	()			)	8-3 (
	가	26	1	5	1가

: 2018

			가 (A)	(B)	(%) (B/A)
	2018.08.14	2018.08.14 ~ 2018.08.15	1,605,000	1,605,000	100
	가	26	1	5	1가

: 2018

			가 (A)	(B)	(%) (B/A)
	2018.08.23	2018.08.23 ~ 2018.09.14	9,515,000	9,515,000	100
	가	26	1	5	1가

: 2018

	() ()				
			가 (A)	(B)	(%) (B/A)
	2018.08.27	2018.08.27 ~ 2018.09.23	1,080,000	1,080,000	100
	()			808 ()	
	가	26	1	5	1 가

: 2018

	2018 2				
			가 (A)	(B)	(%) (B/A)
	2018.08.29	2018.08.29 ~ 2018.09.07	1,326,000	1,326,000	100
	()				
	가	26 1 5		1	가

: 2018

			가 (A)	(B)	(%) (B/A)
	2018.08.01	2018.08.01 ~ 2018.08.08	1,200,000	1,200,000	100
				11 가 204 (693) , 2	
	가	26 1 5		1	가

: 2018

			가 (A)	(B)	(%) (B/A)
	2018.08.06	2018.08.06 ~ 2018.08.13	1,146,000	1,146,000	100
				()	114
	가	26 1 5		1	가

: 2018

	2019				
			가 (A)	(B)	(%) (B/A)
	2018.08.22	2018.08.22 ~ 2018.08.24	2,020,000	2,020,000	100
	가	26	1	5	1

: 2018

	1 ()				
			가 (A)	(B)	(%) (B/A)
	2018.08.23	2018.08.23 ~ 2018.09.13	15,756,000	15,756,000	100
				460-20	
	가	26	1	5	1 가

: 2018

	1 ()				
			가 (A)	(B)	(%) (B/A)
	2018.08.23	2018.08.23 ~ 2018.09.13	4,014,400	4,014,400	100
	()			9 ()	
	가	26	1	5	1 가